
#24 Men's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6.96 Holmes, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARDETTE, Trey Unattached 7.10

2 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached 7.16

3 DANIELS, gerald Unattached 7.19

4 JAMLEH, Muhammed Track club 7.27

5 HOVEN, fletcher Unattached 7.27

6 WOODALL, Caden Drive phase 7.30

7 PARAMBO, luke Unattached 7.36

8 HUNTER, jalen Unattached 7.47

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARDETTE, Trey Unattached 7.09q 1(1)

2 DANIELS, gerald Unattached 7.20q 1(2)

3 JAMLEH, Muhammed Track club 7.21q 1(3)

4 WOODALL, Caden Drive phase 7.23q 1(4)

5 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached 7.26q 1(5)

6 HOVEN, fletcher Unattached 7.28q 1(6)

7 PARAMBO, luke Unattached 7.33q 2(1)

8 HUNTER, jalen Unattached 7.34q 1(7)

9 CLANCEY, mIchael Unattached 7.44 1(8)

10 PUMA, jacob Unattached 7.61 3(1)

11 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite Performance 7.63 2(2)

12 SMITH, Dresean peoples choice 7.64 2(3)

13 SHANK, Jacob Drive phase 7.67 2(4)

14 CAIN, cody Unattached 7.71 2(5)

15 COWLES, Noel Unattached 7.81 2(6)

16 CARPENTER, zachary Unattached 7.81 3(2)

17 ABNEY, Marrion Drive phase 7.88 3(3)

18 GILMORE, jaylen Unattached 7.91 2(7)

19 AROCHEN, angel Unattached 8.01 2(8)

20 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City 8.26 3(4)

21 BAZQUEZ, mason Unattached 8.39 3(5)

22 HOCHREIN, nicolas Unattached 15.98 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 GARDETTE, Trey Unattached 7.09q

2 DANIELS, gerald Unattached 7.20q

3 JAMLEH, Muhammed Track club 7.21q

4 WOODALL, Caden Drive phase 7.23q

5 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached 7.26q

6 HOVEN, fletcher Unattached 7.28q
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#24 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
7 HUNTER, jalen Unattached 7.34q

8 CLANCEY, mIchael Unattached 7.44

Heat 2 of 3

1 PARAMBO, luke Unattached 7.33q

2 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite Performance 7.63

3 SMITH, Dresean peoples choice 7.64

4 SHANK, Jacob Drive phase 7.67

5 CAIN, cody Unattached 7.71

6 COWLES, Noel Unattached 7.81

7 GILMORE, jaylen Unattached 7.91

8 AROCHEN, angel Unattached 8.01

Heat 3 of 3

1 PUMA, jacob Unattached 7.61

2 CARPENTER, zachary Unattached 7.81

3 ABNEY, Marrion Drive phase 7.88

4 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City 8.26

5 BAZQUEZ, mason Unattached 8.39

6 HOCHREIN, nicolas Unattached 15.98

#28 Men's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21.74 Miller, Brandon Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JAMLEH, Muhammed Track club 22.68 1(1)

2 RUETER-GUSHOW, Noah Green steel 22.98 1(2)

3 PARAMBO, luke Unattached 23.00 1(3)

4 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached 23.09 1(4)

5 BRANN, Braxton The lab 23.36 2(1)

6 CLANCEY, mIchael Unattached 23.80 2(2)

7 DANIELS, gerald Unattached 23.97 1(5)

8 PUMA, jacob Unattached 24.40 2(3)

9 CARPENTER, zachary Unattached 24.89 3(1)

10 WIDTH, Brody Mich. Racers 25.08 2(4)

11 SHANK, Jacob Drive phase 25.19 2(5)

12 CAIN, cody Unattached 25.36 2(6)

13 GILMORE, jaylen Unattached 25.36 3(2)

14 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City 26.46 3(3)

15 HOVEN, fletcher Unattached 26.60 4(1)

16 ABNEY, Marrion Drive phase 26.73 3(4)

17 SMITH, Dresean peoples choice 27.69 3(5)

18 GRANT, Ty Unattached 27.70 4(2)

19 MULCAHEY, joshua Unattached 28.16 3(6)

20 BAZQUEZ, mason Unattached 28.53 4(3)

21 PETEN, Kelvin Unattached 39.42 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
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#28 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 JAMLEH, Muhammed Track club 22.68

2 RUETER-GUSHOW, Noah Green steel 22.98

3 PARAMBO, luke Unattached 23.00

4 SIMMONS, Jaden Unattached 23.09

5 DANIELS, gerald Unattached 23.97

Section 2 of 4

1 BRANN, Braxton The lab 23.36

2 CLANCEY, mIchael Unattached 23.80

3 PUMA, jacob Unattached 24.40

4 WIDTH, Brody Mich. Racers 25.08

5 SHANK, Jacob Drive phase 25.19

6 CAIN, cody Unattached 25.36

Section 3 of 4

1 CARPENTER, zachary Unattached 24.89

2 GILMORE, jaylen Unattached 25.36

3 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City 26.46

4 ABNEY, Marrion Drive phase 26.73

5 SMITH, Dresean peoples choice 27.69

6 MULCAHEY, joshua Unattached 28.16

Section 4 of 4

1 HOVEN, fletcher Unattached 26.60

2 GRANT, Ty Unattached 27.70

3 BAZQUEZ, mason Unattached 28.53

4 PETEN, Kelvin Unattached 39.42

#26 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 47.87 Myers, Tamaal Unattached 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MYERS, tamaal Unattached 48.53 1(1)

2 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite Performance 49.66 1(2)

3 MCCAULEY, jaydan Unattached 51.35 1(3)

4 VICTORIA, Andrew Unattached 52.04 1(4)

5 GLENN, bryson Unattached 52.47 1(5)

6 COWLES, Noel Unattached 52.66 1(6)

7 SMITH, Dresean peoples choice 52.86 3(1)

8 EMBRY, jordan Unattached 53.27 2(1)

9 SHARIF, darius Unattached 53.40 3(2)

10 HUCKABONE, robert Unattached 53.77 2(2)

11 MULCAHEY, joshua Unattached 54.36 2(3)

12 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City 56.65 3(3)

13 ELIS, Jalen Unattached 56.99 2(4)

14 MERCIER, andrew Unattached 57.17 3(4)

15 MYERS, Aydan Strai8 smokin 57.74 2(5)

16 HENDERSON, Xavier Unattached 58.49 2(6)

17 SHAYA, Blake Unattached 1:01.04 3(5)

18 BICKERDT, Langston Track life university 1:14.43 3(6)
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#26 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MYERS, tamaal Unattached 48.53

2 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite Performance 49.66

3 MCCAULEY, jaydan Unattached 51.35

4 VICTORIA, Andrew Unattached 52.04

5 GLENN, bryson Unattached 52.47

6 COWLES, Noel Unattached 52.66

Section 2 of 3

1 EMBRY, jordan Unattached 53.27

2 HUCKABONE, robert Unattached 53.77

3 MULCAHEY, joshua Unattached 54.36

4 ELIS, Jalen Unattached 56.99

5 MYERS, Aydan Strai8 smokin 57.74

6 HENDERSON, Xavier Unattached 58.49

Section 3 of 3

1 SMITH, Dresean peoples choice 52.86

2 SHARIF, darius Unattached 53.40

3 AUSTION, Rondre Motor City 56.65

4 MERCIER, andrew Unattached 57.17

5 SHAYA, Blake Unattached 1:01.04

6 BICKERDT, Langston Track life university 1:14.43

#6 Men's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:52.92 Hobbs Kessler Very Nice Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 BRUNK, carsen Unattached 2:05.13

2 GRANT, clay Unattached 2:07.04

3 HARRISON, Jamie Sprit 2:07.63

4 SHAYA, Joseph Unattached 2:08.04

5 ELIS, Jalen Unattached 2:20.33

6 MERCIER, andrew Unattached 2:22.98

7 RUGAREAN, Ethan Drive phase 2:31.42

8 PITCHER, Shane Spirit of pre 2:31.81

9 FOREMAN, victor Unattached 2:40.78

10 BICKERDT, Langston Track life university 3:00.22

#2 Men's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:24.45 hough, riley Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 MINTO, kenny Unattached 4:35.65

2 CUNDY, Josh Unattached 4:40.12

3 HARRISON, Jamie Sprit 4:40.41

4 GRANT, clay Unattached 4:48.43

5 JAKUBOWSKI, charles Unattached 4:58.20

6 HUCKABONE, ian Unattached 4:59.16
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 GRANT, Ty Unattached 5:24.14

8 RUGAREAN, Ethan Drive phase 5:36.92

9 FOREMAN, victor Unattached 5:44.27

#22 Men's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.29 allen, Logan Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNTER, jalen Unattached 8.60

2 WIDTH, Brody Mich. Racers 10.25

MYERS, tamaal Unattached DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUNTER, jalen Unattached 8.57q

2 MYERS, tamaal Unattached 8.92q

3 WIDTH, Brody Mich. Racers 10.18q

#30 Men's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6' 8" Zachary Webb 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHANK, Jacob Drive phase 6' 2"

2 RODGERS, aiden Unattached 5' 2"

#36 Men's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 15' 0" Eli Nelson 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCHULTZ, Noah Up and Running 11' 6"

2 ZYWICKI, Joey Unattached 10' 6"

3 EMBERGER, eric Unattached 10' 0"

3 TUCKER, Floyd Unattached 10' 0"

5 SHELDON, cole Unattached 9' 6"

6 EMEOTT, Reece Kentwood TrackClub 9' 0"

7 SHELDON, clark Unattached 7' 6"

#32 Men's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21' 2.50" Noel Spence 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 GILMORE, jaylen Unattached 15' 5"

2 AROCHEN, angel Unattached 15' 41 /2

3 PITCHER, Shane Spirit of pre 13' 101 /4

4 STRAUSER, Eric Unattached 11' 4"
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#23 Women's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 7.65 Jenkins, Olivia Track Life University 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 FREEMAN, kaia Unattached 7.98

2 BRIDGES, caitlynn Elite Performance 8.02

3 WILLIAMS, melia LAB trackclub 8.13

4 ROYSTER, demetria Unattached 8.21

5 FINCH, Ke'vina peoples choice 8.26

6 MOYER, taylor Unattached 8.34

7 JOHNSON, Caprice People's choice 8.42

8 BENTON, cailynn Unattached 8.44

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FREEMAN, kaia Unattached 7.98q 1(1)

2 ROYSTER, demetria Unattached 8.14q 1(2)

3 WILLIAMS, melia LAB trackclub 8.14q 1(3)

4 BRIDGES, caitlynn Elite Performance 8.19q 1(4)

5 FINCH, Ke'vina peoples choice 8.24q 2(1)

6 MOYER, taylor Unattached 8.29q 1(5)

7 JOHNSON, Caprice People's choice 8.38q 2(2)

8 BENTON, cailynn Unattached 8.40q 1(6)

9 LEAK-HARBOR, Har'moni Unattached 8.51 3(1)

10 MARCS, Amari Elite Performance 8.51 2(3)

11 BRIDGES, Chane Unattached 8.53 2(4)

12 COWLES, Kynzee Track life university 8.65 1(7)

13 JUDD, Theresa Unattached 8.74 2(5)

14 RIES, chantel Unattached 8.78 2(6)

15 LAUCHU, carmen Unattached 8.81 2(7)

16 BIEBUYCK, Sophia Michigan Racers 8.84 2(8)

17 GODLEWSKI, Grace Drive phase 8.95 1(8)

18 VALTADOROS, melanie Unattached 9.06 3(2)

19 WASHINGTON, Miyonna Track life university 9.25 3(3)

20 RUFFIN, blake All about speed 9.45 3(4)

21 GARDNER, ria Unattached 9.80 3(5)

22 FOREMAN, destiney Unattached 10.93 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 FREEMAN, kaia Unattached 7.98q

2 ROYSTER, demetria Unattached 8.14q

3 WILLIAMS, melia LAB trackclub 8.14q

4 BRIDGES, caitlynn Elite Performance 8.19q

5 MOYER, taylor Unattached 8.29q

6 BENTON, cailynn Unattached 8.40q
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#23 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
7 COWLES, Kynzee Track life university 8.65

8 GODLEWSKI, Grace Drive phase 8.95

Heat 2 of 3

1 FINCH, Ke'vina peoples choice 8.24q

2 JOHNSON, Caprice People's choice 8.38q

3 MARCS, Amari Elite Performance 8.51

4 BRIDGES, Chane Unattached 8.53

5 JUDD, Theresa Unattached 8.74

6 RIES, chantel Unattached 8.78

7 LAUCHU, carmen Unattached 8.81

8 BIEBUYCK, Sophia Michigan Racers 8.84

Heat 3 of 3

1 LEAK-HARBOR, Har'moni Unattached 8.51

2 VALTADOROS, melanie Unattached 9.06

3 WASHINGTON, Miyonna Track life university 9.25

4 RUFFIN, blake All about speed 9.45

5 GARDNER, ria Unattached 9.80

6 FOREMAN, destiney Unattached 10.93

#27 Women's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 24.84 Brooke Gray 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Unattached 26.33 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, melia LAB trackclub 26.44 1(2)

3 BRIDGES, caitlynn Elite Performance 26.59 1(3)

4 FINCH, Ke'vina peoples choice 27.89 1(4)

5 MARCS, Amari Elite Performance 28.18 2(1)

6 ROYSTER, demetria Unattached 28.58 2(2)

7 THOMAS, emma Unattached 28.62 2(3)

8 COWLES, kynnedee Unattached 28.77 3(1)

9 LEAK-HARBOR, Har'moni Unattached 28.78 4(1)

10 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 29.03 3(2)

11 JOHNSON, Caprice People's choice 29.03 2(4)

12 RIES, chantel Unattached 29.41 3(3)

13 PRUITT, gabrielle Unattached 29.44 1(5)

14 BIEBUYCK, Sophia Michigan Racers 29.60 2(5)

15 GODLEWSKI, Grace Drive phase 30.13 1(6)

16 VALTADOROS, melanie Unattached 30.88 3(4)

17 LAPOE, Lexi Unattached 31.25 3(5)

18 BRIDGES, Chane Unattached 31.37 2(6)

19 COWLES, Kynzee Track life university 31.58 4(2)

20 SHRODER, riley Unattached 32.14 3(6)

21 DOUCET, Falon peoples choice 32.26 4(3)

22 GARDNER, ria Unattached 33.20 4(4)

23 ELSHAIKH, Noor Unattached 34.57 4(5)

24 RAFFIN, Julliana Unattached 37.16 5(1)
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#27 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
25 FOREMAN, destiney Unattached 39.13 5(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie Unattached 26.33

2 WILLIAMS, melia LAB trackclub 26.44

3 BRIDGES, caitlynn Elite Performance 26.59

4 FINCH, Ke'vina peoples choice 27.89

5 PRUITT, gabrielle Unattached 29.44

6 GODLEWSKI, Grace Drive phase 30.13

Section 2 of 5

1 MARCS, Amari Elite Performance 28.18

2 ROYSTER, demetria Unattached 28.58

3 THOMAS, emma Unattached 28.62

4 JOHNSON, Caprice People's choice 29.03

5 BIEBUYCK, Sophia Michigan Racers 29.60

6 BRIDGES, Chane Unattached 31.37

Section 3 of 5

1 COWLES, kynnedee Unattached 28.77

2 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 29.03

3 RIES, chantel Unattached 29.41

4 VALTADOROS, melanie Unattached 30.88

5 LAPOE, Lexi Unattached 31.25

6 SHRODER, riley Unattached 32.14

Section 4 of 5

1 LEAK-HARBOR, Har'moni Unattached 28.78

2 COWLES, Kynzee Track life university 31.58

3 DOUCET, Falon peoples choice 32.26

4 GARDNER, ria Unattached 33.20

5 ELSHAIKH, Noor Unattached 34.57

Section 5 of 5

1 RAFFIN, Julliana Unattached 37.16

2 FOREMAN, destiney Unattached 39.13

#25 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 53.55 Roundtree, Jada Motor City Track Club 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SULLIVAN, Mckenzie Unattached 57.07 1(1)

2 GEORGIADIS, maya Unattached 57.52 1(2)

3 OVERGUARD, Rachael Unattached 1:00.84 1(3)

4 WALL, chloe Unattached 1:02.50 3(1)

5 COLENAM, Janey Motor City 1:02.71 2(1)

6 COWLES, Kynzee Track life university 1:02.75 2(2)

7 THOMAS, emma Unattached 1:03.08 1(4)

8 OBI, christabel Unattached 1:03.27 2(3)

9 GARDNER, Ella Screaming eagles 1:03.47 1(5)
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#25 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 MARKS, jalia Unattached 1:03.50 2(4)

11 MELLOW, natalie Unattached 1:04.28 3(2)

12 WOOD, madison Unattached 1:04.44 4(1)

13 PRUITT, gabrielle Unattached 1:05.36 2(5)

14 SANDOVAL, kailee Unattached 1:06.14 1(6)

15 DOUCET, Falon peoples choice 1:06.37 4(2)

16 STAUFFER, Kaitlynne Elite Performance 1:07.26 3(3)

17 WASHINGTON, Miyonna Track life university 1:08.60 2(6)

18 CHEVALLIER, Milena Michigan Racers 1:09.09 3(4)

19 POTTER, Sophia Elite 1:10.29 3(5)

20 DIAMOND, kailey Unattached 1:10.60 3(6)

21 DOLGACHEVA, kristina Unattached 1:13.85 4(3)

22 RUFFIN, blake All about speed 1:15.01 4(4)

23 SMITH, jasmine Unattached 1:18.68 4(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SULLIVAN, Mckenzie Unattached 57.07

2 GEORGIADIS, maya Unattached 57.52

3 OVERGUARD, Rachael Unattached 1:00.84

4 THOMAS, emma Unattached 1:03.08

5 GARDNER, Ella Screaming eagles 1:03.47

6 SANDOVAL, kailee Unattached 1:06.14

Section 2 of 4

1 COLENAM, Janey Motor City 1:02.71

2 COWLES, Kynzee Track life university 1:02.75

3 OBI, christabel Unattached 1:03.27

4 MARKS, jalia Unattached 1:03.50

5 PRUITT, gabrielle Unattached 1:05.36

6 WASHINGTON, Miyonna Track life university 1:08.60

Section 3 of 4

1 WALL, chloe Unattached 1:02.50

2 MELLOW, natalie Unattached 1:04.28

3 STAUFFER, Kaitlynne Elite Performance 1:07.26

4 CHEVALLIER, Milena Michigan Racers 1:09.09

5 POTTER, Sophia Elite 1:10.29

6 DIAMOND, kailey Unattached 1:10.60

Section 4 of 4

1 WOOD, madison Unattached 1:04.44

2 DOUCET, Falon peoples choice 1:06.37

3 DOLGACHEVA, kristina Unattached 1:13.85

4 RUFFIN, blake All about speed 1:15.01

5 SMITH, jasmine Unattached 1:18.68
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#5 Women's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 2:19.73 Amelia Gouin 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FORSYTH, Sarah Unattached 2:21.27 1(1)

2 BICKERET, lauren Unattached 2:27.80 1(2)

3 WALL, chloe Unattached 2:29.30 1(3)

4 DENVER, Jessica Michigan Racers 2:30.57 1(4)

5 STAUFFER, Kaitlynne Elite Performance 2:31.89 1(5)

6 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 2:33.38 1(6)

7 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 2:33.70 1(7)

8 SANOK DUFALLO, sylvia Unattached 2:33.87 2(1)

9 COOPER, emily Unattached 2:34.99 1(8)

10 STAGER, aubrey Unattached 2:35.09 1(9)

11 ALIG, Laney Spirt of pre 2:35.20 1(10)

12 WILSON, Alexis LAB TC 2:35.27 1(11)

13 HAUPT, catherine Unattached 2:38.23 2(2)

14 COLENAM, Janey Motor City 2:38.97 2(3)

15 POTTER, Sophia Elite 2:41.59 2(4)

16 MOORE, mallory Unattached 2:42.62 2(5)

17 ALEXADER, Anna Unattached 2:42.72 2(6)

18 MARKS, jalia Unattached 2:45.55 2(7)

19 CHEVALLIER, Milena Michigan Racers 3:00.54 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FORSYTH, Sarah Unattached 2:21.27

2 BICKERET, lauren Unattached 2:27.80

3 WALL, chloe Unattached 2:29.30

4 DENVER, Jessica Michigan Racers 2:30.57

5 STAUFFER, Kaitlynne Elite Performance 2:31.89

6 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 2:33.38

7 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 2:33.70

8 COOPER, emily Unattached 2:34.99

9 STAGER, aubrey Unattached 2:35.09

10 ALIG, Laney Spirt of pre 2:35.20

11 WILSON, Alexis LAB TC 2:35.27

Section 2 of 2

1 SANOK DUFALLO, sylvia Unattached 2:33.87

2 HAUPT, catherine Unattached 2:38.23

3 COLENAM, Janey Motor City 2:38.97

4 POTTER, Sophia Elite 2:41.59

5 MOORE, mallory Unattached 2:42.62

6 ALEXADER, Anna Unattached 2:42.72

7 MARKS, jalia Unattached 2:45.55

8 CHEVALLIER, Milena Michigan Racers 3:00.54
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#1 Women's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 5:07.93 Peters, Lindsey Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HASTIE, sam Unattached 5:10.65 1(1)

2 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 5:24.13 1(2)

3 SANDOVAL, kailee Unattached 5:27.63 1(3)

4 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 5:28.02 1(4)

5 WOOD, madison Unattached 5:29.09 1(5)

6 BICKERET, lauren Unattached 5:31.58 1(6)

7 DENVER, Jessica Michigan Racers 5:31.76 1(7)

8 ALIG, Laney Spirt of pre 5:33.00 1(8)

9 COOPER, emily Unattached 5:34.60 2(1)

10 SANOK DUFALLO, sylvia Unattached 5:35.72 2(2)

11 STAGER, aubrey Unattached 5:44.37 2(3)

12 ALEXADER, Anna Unattached 5:45.92 2(4)

13 BOWMAN, Lydia Purple track club 5:49.33 2(5)

14 DUDEK, Anna Purple track club 5:53.64 2(6)

15 COWLES, kynnedee Unattached 5:59.56 2(7)

16 MOORE, mallory Unattached 6:02.47 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HASTIE, sam Unattached 5:10.65

2 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 5:24.13

3 SANDOVAL, kailee Unattached 5:27.63

4 KNOLL, Delaney Unattached 5:28.02

5 WOOD, madison Unattached 5:29.09

6 BICKERET, lauren Unattached 5:31.58

7 DENVER, Jessica Michigan Racers 5:31.76

8 ALIG, Laney Spirt of pre 5:33.00

Section 2 of 2

1 COOPER, emily Unattached 5:34.60

2 SANOK DUFALLO, sylvia Unattached 5:35.72

3 STAGER, aubrey Unattached 5:44.37

4 ALEXADER, Anna Unattached 5:45.92

5 BOWMAN, Lydia Purple track club 5:49.33

6 DUDEK, Anna Purple track club 5:53.64

7 COWLES, kynnedee Unattached 5:59.56

8 MOORE, mallory Unattached 6:02.47

#21 Women's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.96 waldron, nonah Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 FREEMAN, kaia Unattached 9.33

2 FUSH, abby Unattached 9.81

3 LAPOE, Lexi Unattached 10.65

4 JUDD, Theresa Unattached 11.00
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#21 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time

MARCS, Amari Elite Performance DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 FREEMAN, kaia Unattached 9.19q

2 FUSH, abby Unattached 9.78q

3 MARCS, Amari Elite Performance 10.19q

4 JUDD, Theresa Unattached 10.27q

5 LAPOE, Lexi Unattached 10.71q

#29 Women's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4' 10" Allison Schram 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCHARM, Allison Screaming eagles 4' 8"

DIAMOND, kailey Unattached NH

#35 Women's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 11' 6" Sophia Mettes 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 METTES, sophia Unattached 11' 6"

2 METTIS, josie Unattached 10' 6"

3 STOCK, Makenzie Up and Running 10' 0"

4 JUDD, Theresa Unattached 9' 6"

5 EMEOTT, Macey Kentwood TrackClub 9' 0"

6 PATTEN, Madison Unattached 7' 6"

#31 Women's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 16' 5" freeman, Kaya Elite Performance 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 FREEMAN, kaia Unattached $$ 16' 101 /4

2 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 15' 103 /4

3 DIAMOND, kailey Unattached 15' 61 /2

4 GUR-ARIE, Sela Unattached 15' 5"

5 FUSH, abby Unattached 15' 41 /2

6 LEAK-HARBOR, Har'moni Unattached 13' 91 /4

7 RUFFIN, blake All about speed 12' 101 /2

8 RAFFIN, Julliana Unattached 7' 3"

#33 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 30' 111 /2

2 RAFFIN, Julliana Unattached 13' 9"
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